OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,

K. K. S. WOMEN’S COLLEGE, BALASORE

P.0.-Motiganj, Dist.-BALASORE-756003
Ph. No.06782-295558, e mail id: kks_wc@yahoo.co.in Website: www.kksgovwc.org

No. 2/ NOTICE Date: 22 . /2 2/

In pursuance to Govt. Letter No. 52147/ HE dated 21.12.2011 of Department of
Higher Education, Odisha, the Common Holiday List shall be followed in this college
during the calendar year 2022 as mentioned hereunder. -

COMMON HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2022

Sl Secabion | Dateof | Da | No. of holidays 1
' No i | Celebration y | excluding Sundays |
R New Years Day | 01.01.2022 Saturday 1 ‘
L2 Samba Dasami (*) | 12.01.2022 | Wednesday 1 \
L}ﬁi_ Makar Sankranti / Pongal | 14.01.2022 Friday 1 |
|4 | Republic Day . 26.01.2022 Wednesday 1 1
5 | BasantaPanchami | 05.02.2022 Saturday 1 |
' 6 | Maha Shivaratri | 01.03.2022 Tuesday 1 ‘
|7 7 Day following Maha Shivaratri (*) | 02.03.2022 = Wednesday 1 ‘
IEN Panchayati Raj Divas | 05.03.2022 | Saturday 1
9! DolaPurnima | 18032022 Friday 1 B
10 Holi | 19032022 | Saturday 1
1] ~ Utkal Divas | 01.04.2022 Friday 1
12 WMahablshuba Sankranu .~ 14.04.2022 = Thursday | 1 o
13 Good Friday ~ 15.04.2022  Friday | 1 ﬁl
14 | Id-ul-Fitr | 03.05.2022 | Tuesday | 1 \
15 | Summer Vacation ‘ | 04.05.2022 to Wednesday to 40 (Excluding
| | 18.06.2022 = Saturday | 06 Sundays)
16|  Rathavatra | 01.07.2022 Friday 1
17| BahudaYatra | 09.07.2022 | Saturday 1 -
18 B Moharrum | 09.08.2022 Tuesday 1
19 Jhulana Purnima | 11.08.2022 Thursday 1
20 Independence Day | 15.08.2022 Monday 1
21| Janmastami | 18.08.2022 Thursday 1 |
|22 | Ganesh Chaturthi . 31.08.2022 | Wednesday 1
; 23 % Nuakhai ; 01.09.2022 Thursday 1
\ . . 01.10.2022 to i Saturday to 07 (Excludin
| 24 ‘ Puja Vacation ' 08.10.2022 Saturdgy Ol( Sunday)g
>7g§; Kalipuja / Diwali | 24.10.2022 Monday 1
26 %4 ~ Rasa Purnima . 08.11.2022 Tuesday 1
27 | Prathamastami | 16.11.2022 Wednesday | 1
i Total Number of Holidays I 72

‘ N B (%) marks are Local Holidays

Memo. No. </ §’¢ Date 22-/2 -2/

Copy to beputy Director, PTC, Department of Higher Education, Odisha,

Bhubaneswar for information. Z N W-—?/u/w
7 Principal 22 /|2 . 20 2|
Memo. No. g/ @'g @Ji)ate 2z /2' 7//

Copy to Notice Board/ All Departments and Sections of the College/ Official
Whatsapp Group for information of all concerned.

Principal > 2 /}2 . 20 2|
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